•  Quick to assemble and change windows
•  Windows and Spacers compatible with
   older cells
•  FTIR and Dispersive compatibility
•  Quick release clamping mechanism
•  Low cost and reliable
•  Wide choice of window materials
Features

• Oils and greases
• Solids suspended as mulls
Ordering Information
Ordering an Omni-Cell is easy - just order the Universal
Omni-Cell Body, and buy the windows and spacers
(detailed on the following page) to suit your application.
Universal Omni-Cell Body
GS01800 The Omni-Cell Body.
Includes front and back plates,
cell nest, 4 quick release nuts,
bonded front PTFE gasket, rear
neoprene gasket and 2 PTFE
Luer plugs.
Omni Cell System
Ordering information
Demountable Liquid Omni-Cell Window Pairs
(Rectangular) 41mm x 23mm
GS01810 NaCl Liquid Omni Windows
GS01811 KBr Liquid Omni Windows
GS01812 CaF2 Liquid Omni Windows
GS01813 BaF2 Liquid Omni Windows
GS01814* ZnSe Liquid Omni Windows
GS01815 KRS-5 Liquid Omni Windows
GS01816 CsI Liquid Omni Windows
GS01817 CsBr Liquid Omni Windows
GS01818* Silica (IR) Liquid Omni Windows
GS01819* AgBr Liquid Omni Windows
GS01820* Silicon Liquid Omni Windows
GS01821* Polythene Liquid Omni Windows
Liquid Omni-Cell Spacers (Rectangular)
GS01850 0.05mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01851 0.10mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01852 0.20mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01853 0.50mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01854 1.00mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01855 0.025mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01856 0.05mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01857 0.10mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01858 0.20mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01859 0.50mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01860 1.00mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01861 0.006mm Mylar Spacers (5)
GS01862 0.012mm Mylar Spacers (5)
GS01863 0.025mm Mylar Spacers (5)
GS01864 Assorted PTFE Spacers
2 of each thickness supplied
Mull Omni-Cell Window Pairs
(Circular) 25mm Dia
GS01830 NaCl Mull Omniwindows
GS01831 KBr Mull Omni Windows
GS01832 CaF2 Mull Omni Windows
GS01833 BaF2 Mull Omni Windows
GS01834* ZnSe Mull Omni Windows
GS01835 KRS-5 Mull Omni Windows
GS01836 CsI Mull Omni Windows
GS01837 CsBr Mull Omni Windows
GS01838* Silica (IR) Mull Omni Windows
GS01839* AgBr Mull Omni Windows
GS01840* Silicon Mull Omni Windows
GS01841* Polythene Mull Omni Windows
Mull Omni-Cell Spacers (Circular)
GS01870 0.05mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01871 0.10mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01872 0.20mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01873 0.50mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01874 1.00mm PTFE Spacers (5)
GS01875 0.025mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01876 0.05mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01877 0.10mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01878 0.20mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01879 0.50mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01880 1.00mm Lead Spacers (5)
GS01881 0.006mm Mylar Spacers (5)
GS01882 0.012mm Mylar Spacers (5)
GS01883 0.025mm Mylar Spacers (5)
* These windows require additional spacer
P/N GS01893
Spares
GS01110 Luer Syringe (2ml)
GS01890 Rear Neoprene Gaskets (2)
GS01891 Quick Release Nuts (4)
GS01892 Luer Plugs for Omni-Cell (2)
GS01893 Spacer for thin windows (1)
GS03620 Bottle of Nujol (25ml)
GS03621 Bottle of Fluorolube (25ml)